© 2019 microsensys
TELID ® - smart sensor transponders
Identify • Measure • Evaluate
TELID ® product  line combines wireless identification with sensor applications.
Scope of this document is an overview of both battery-lessTELID ®200  HF or NFC sensor
transponders and TELID ®400 UHF sensor transponders with wireless frontend to be used
with iID ® contactless RFID interfaces and iID ® software components for field service and
condition monitoring.

On request
© 2019 microsensys
Ordering information – TELID® starter kits
Additional sensors can be added to order. Please see sensor transponder ordering information for details. 13
Bundle Type Picture Ordering
information
Content Remarks
TELID®200
Starter Kit TELID200-KIT19
1 x iID® M30 HEAD (USB interface)
2 x TELID®211.03, 1 x TELID®231.02, 1 x TELID®241.01,
1 x TELID®282.i
1 x USB stick with iID®DEMOsoft conatining SENSORdemo
sensor transponders
measuring temperature,
humidity, pressure or
inclination.
TELID®251
ADC Starter Kit TELID251-KIT19
(project specific)
1 x iID® M30 HEAD (USB interface)
5 x TELID®251 (different measurement types possible)
1 x USB stick with iID®DEMOsoft conatining SENSORdemo
sensor transponders for
voltage measurement
with current source
TELID®400
Starter Kit TELID400-KIT19
1 x iID® INDUSTRY0906ext (USB interface)
1 x UHF patch antenna T7, 1 x antMod m50.250
2 x TELID®412 (Q72) and
1 x TELID®431, 1 x TELID®441,1 x TELID®402.l
(all types Q10100)
1 x USB stick with iID®DEMOsoft conatining SENSORdemo
sensor transponders
measuring temperature,
humidity, pressure
inclination or light
TELID®452
ADC Starter Kit TELID452-KIT19
(on request)
1 x iID® INDUSTRY0906 (USB interface)
1 x UHF patch antenna T7, 1 x antMod m50.250
5 x TELID®452 (different measurement types possible)